NO

27
46
49
55
58
60
61
65
73
81
83
112
129
135
138
143
148
152
154
158
177
191
194
205
206
208
224
230
248
251
253
261
276
285
289
299
302
305
345
381
401
402
403
404
416
420
421
425
426
431
432
437
443
446
447
451
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Pilote

LONNE-PEYRET Yannick
BARTOLIN Laurent
LAGIERE Bertrand
CASTERA Jorys
GUILLERIN Nicolas
CARON Olivier

GOMES Clement
SERVIERE Pierre
CAEKEBEKE Jean Michel
KNOLL Alexandre
ERMANO Julien
CLEYET Stephane
COLOME Sebastien
HILAIRE Guillaume
ROGE Julien
FERCHAUD Emmanuel
BELLET Roland
ROBERT Nicolas
FORTUNE Jerome
LUCU Cedric

SUHAS Enaut

MANN Richard

KING James
WHITMORE Haydn Scott
COTTEREAUX Gregory
LAVIGNE Jean Francois
LEBRET Denis
VAUTIER Maxime
DELEANS Florent
LOPEZ Thibault
LENDRESSE Nicolas
VAUTIER Mathieu
LAMOUREUX Brice
JONNAUX Michael
MARROYER Sebastien
AECK Ryan

COLLET Jean-Louis
BOSSY Denis
DAIGNEAU Fabien
LAFFITTE Loic
LATGER Mathieu
NOIROT Guillaume
SARRAT Eric

GIRAUD Valentin
WARNIER Robert
LAPEYRONNIE Sylvain
MENANTEAU Anthony
OLAIZOLA Franck
BOISSARD Christophe
BARDAUD Antoine
HARICHOURY Joel
PUCHOUAU Jules
DESMOUSSEAUX Thierry
MENARD Romain
SALLIER Freddy
FRANSORET Luc
BIDAULT Nicolas
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CHAMPIONNAT RALLYE
DE FRANCE TOUT TERRAIN

%gsm.\at'\a n Groupe, e

des Oroganisateurs de Rallyes Toul-Terrain

Engagés au 12,09,2024

Copilote

MARESTIN Vincent
POULAIN Ludovic
LAGIERE Hugo
JUANCO Florian

PRAT Philippe

CARON Salome
JOLIVET Marion
SERVIERE Clara
CAEKEBEKE Damien
GUILLERMOU Kevin
NOE Julien

CLEYET Francois
COLOME Lilou
VALERE Raphael
DEROUILLAC Mickael
FASTENACKELS Ludovic
SOUCHET Elodie
TOUJOUSE Anne-Sophie
GARNIER Amelia
LUCU Stephane
CHAPELET Vincent
EVANS Adam
CLEMENT Greg
FARNDON Tim
MATTON Perrine
BASTA Guilhem
DUVAL Clemence
CERNE Oceane
PINHO Fabien

LOPEZ Pierre
LAFARGUE Gaelle
GROUT Alexandre
GOUIN Anthony

LE GOSLES Stephane
CHOTARD Kevin
CERNE Lea
LESOURD--BESNARD Quentin
CAPDEVILLE Lysa
CAQUELARD Baptiste
VIGNAUD Jonathan
LATGER Jean Francois
HAUTERRE Eleanore
SARRAT Laurence
BAUCHET Antoine
WARNIER Catherine
DUPEUX Eric
MENANTEAU Alison
LAHOUILLE Celine
NOIROT Angelique
MAGNOU Lucile
ARBERET TOULOU Roman
PUCHOUAU Lea
GUILLET Boris
GACHIGNARD Clara
SALLIER Alexa
FRANSORET Benoit
BLANLUET-TARDIF Severine

Voiture

FOUQUET NISSAN
BARTOLIN NISSAN
BMC SUZUKI
CASTERA AUDI

CAZE PR

FOUQUET HONDA
CAZE NISSAN

CAZE TOMAHAWK
CAZE NISSAN

BSPS NISSAN

CAZE NISSAN
PACHIAUDI PORSCHE
CAZE TOMAHAWK
RIVET RENAULT
PHIL'sCAR PEUGEOT
FMS HONDA
PROPULSION PRV
RIVET PRV

RIVET HONDA
GEMBO NISSAN
FOUQUET NISSAN
RMOFFROAD JAGUAR
FOUQUET HONDA
RIVET NISSAN

RIVET HONDA

RIVET

RIVET HONDA
VAUTIER VW

RIVET HONDA

CRD CLEDZE SUZUKI
LNG HONDA

PHIL'S CAR HONDA
CAZE TOMAHAWK
CRD CLEDZE SUZUKI
URRUTIA NISSAN
PHIL'S CAR RENAULT
PHIL'S BUG RENAULT
SUZUKI JIMMY

JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE

MITSUBISCHI PAJERO
MITSUBISCHI PAJERO
CAN MAVRICK XRS
CAN AM X3

CAN AM MAVRICK XRS
POLARIS TURBO R
CAN AM MAVRICK XRS
CANAM X 31000 T
CAN AM

CAN AM MAVRICK XRS
CAN AM MAVRICK XRS
CAN AM X3

CAN AM X3

POLARIS RZR TURBO
CAN AM X3

CAN AM MAVRICK XRS
CAN AM X3

CAN AM

Groupe Classe

T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1A
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T1B
T2B
T2B
T2B
T2B+
SSV
SSV
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSvV
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
SSV
SSv
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472  DUBOIS Christophe DUBOIS Alex POLARIS RZR XP PRO SSv 2
528 = CHAHON Alexandre BIDEGAIN Francois SOUDAR TRITON YAMAHA T3 1A

59 egagés

16 en attente de régularisation



